$ Transfer Courses and their ISU Equivalent(s)

hvemiy  Report Run Date/Time: 2/5/2023 11:24:35 AM

Transfer Institution Subject Course Credits Course Title
Number

Embry-Riddle Aeron U Worldwide

Transfer Course: AMGT 202 3 Aeronautical Sci for Mgmt
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 2XXX 3 Aeronautical Sci for Mgmt
Transfer Course: AMNT 240 3 Gen Aeronautics & Appl
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 2XXX Gen Aeronautics & Appl
Transfer Course: ASCI 110 3 Intro to Space Flight
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC XXX 3 Intro to Space Flight
Transfer Course: ASCI 121 5 Private Pilot Operations
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 1XXX 5 Private Pilot Operations
Transfer Course: ASCI 185 3 Intro to Flight
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 1XXX 3 Intro to Flight
Transfer Course: ASCI 199 1 Special Topics/Aeronautical Sc
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 1XXX Special Topics/Aeronautical Sc
Transfer Course: ASCI 202 3 Intro to Aeronautical Science
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 2XXX 3 Intro to Aeronautical Science
Transfer Course: ASCI 210 3 Space Transportation System
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 2XXX 3 Space Transportation System
Transfer Course: ASCI 215 3 Space Stations Syst/Operations
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 2XXX 3 Space Stations Syst/Operations
Transfer Course: ASCI 220 3 Life Support Systems
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 2XXX 3 Life Support Systems
Transfer Course: ASCI 221 3 Intro to Flight Physiology

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect
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Idaho State University
Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)
Report Run Date/Time: 2/5/2023 11:24:35 AM

Transfer Institution Subject Course Credits Course Title
Number

Embry-Riddle Aeron U Worldwide

Transfer Course: ASCI 221 3 Intro to Flight Physiology
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 2XXX 3 Intro to Flight Physiology
Transfer Course: ASCI 254 3 Aviation Legislation
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 2XXX 3 Aviation Legislation
Transfer Course: ASCI 260 3 Unmanned Aerial Vehicles/Systs
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 2XXX 3 Unmanned Aerial Vehicles/Systs
Transfer Course: ASCI 299 1 Special Topics/Aeronautical Sc
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 2XXX Special Topics/Aeronautical Sc
Transfer Course: ASCI 309 3 Aerodynamics
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 3XXX 3 Aerodynamics
Transfer Course: ASCI 405 3 Aviation Law
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 4XXX 3 Aviation Law
Transfer Course: ASCI 409 3 Aviation Safety
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 4XXX 3 Aviation Safety
Transfer Course: BIOL 1110 3 Principles of Biology |
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1100 3 Concepts Biol Human Concerns
Transfer Course: BSAB 314 3 Human Resource Management
ISU Equivalent Course: MGT 3XXX 3 Human Resource Management
Transfer Course: CSCl 109 3 Intro Computers/Applications
ISU Equivalent Course: INFO 1XXX 3 Intro Computers/Applications
Transfer Course: ECON 210 3 Microeconomics
ISU Equivalent Course: ECON 2202 3 Principles of Microeconomics
Transfer Course: ECON 211 3 Macroeconomics

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect
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Idaho State University

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 2/5/2023 11:24:35 AM

Transfer Institution

Embry-Riddle Aeron U Worldwide

Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:
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Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:
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Transfer Course:
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Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

Subject

ECON
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ECON
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ENGL
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ENGL
ENGR
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ELEC
GNED
MATH
GOVT
POLS
GOVT
POLS
HIST
HIST
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Course
Number

211
2201
225
2XXX
106
1101
123
1102
221
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101
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XXX
103
00XX
331
3XXX
340
3XXX
110
1102
130

Credits
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w

Course Title

Macroeconomics

Principles of Macroeconomics
Engineering Economics
Engineering Economics
Intro to Composition
English Composition
English Composition
Critical Reading and Writing
Technical Report Writing
Technical Report Writing
Intro to Engineering

Intro to Engineering

Intro to Computing for Engr
Intro to Computing for Engr
Basic Mathematics

Basic Mathematics

Current Issues in America
Current Issues in America
US Foreign Policy

US Foreign Policy

World History (West Civ) 2
Modern Europe

History of Aviation in America

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS
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Idaho State University

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 2/5/2023 11:24:35 AM

Transfer Institution

Embry-Riddle Aeron U Worldwide

Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

Subject

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HUMN
ENGL
HUMN
ELEC
MATH
MATH
MATH
MGT
MATH
MATH
MGMT
MGT
MGMT
MGT
MGMT
ACCT
MGMT
MGT
MGMT

Course
Number

130
XXX
305
3XXX
142
1175
330
3IXXX
142
1144
222
2216
242
2XXX
201
1101
203
2XXX
210
2201
221
2XXX
299

Credits
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Course Title

History of Aviation in America
History of Aviation in America
American Military History
American Military History
Studies in Literature
Literature and Ideas

Values and Ethics

Values and Ethics
Trigonometry

Trigonometry

Business Statistics

Business Statistics

Calculus & Analytical Geom I
Calculus & Analytical Geom I
Principles of Management
Introduction to Business

Mngt for Aeronautical Science
Mngt for Aeronautical Science
Financial Accounting
Principles of Accounting |
Intro Mngt Info Systems

Intro Mngt Info Systems
Special Topics Management

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS
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Idaho State University

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 2/5/2023 11:24:35 AM

Transfer Institution

Embry-Riddle Aeron U Worldwide

Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

Subject

MGMT
MGT
MGMT
MKTG
MGMT
MGT
MGMT
MGT
MGMT
MGT
MGMT
MGT
MGMT
MGT
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS

Course
Number

299
2XXX
311
3XXX
317
3XXX
335
3IXXX
390
3XXX
427
4XXX
436
4XXX
102
XXX
142
XXX
150
XXX
160
XXX
199

Credits

= W WWWWWWWwWwwWwwWwowowwwwwwwow

Course Title

Special Topics Management
Special Topics Management
Marketing

Marketing

Organizational Behavior
Organizational Behavior
International Business
International Business
Business Law

Business Law
Mgmt/Multicultural Workforce
Mgmt/Multicultural Workforce
Strategic Management
Strategic Management
Explorations in Physics
Explorations in Physics

Intro Environmental Science
Intro Environmental Science
Physics | for Engineers
Physics | for Engineers
Physics Il for Engineers
Physics Il for Engineers
Special Topics/Phys Science

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS
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Idaho State University

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 2/5/2023 11:24:35 AM

Transfer Institution

Embry-Riddle Aeron U Worldwide

Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

Subject

PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
SFTY
ELEC
SFTY
ELEC
SFTY
ELEC
SFTY
ELEC
SFTY
ELEC
SFTY
ELEC
SFTY

Course
Number

199
XXX
250
2XXX
253
2XXX
299
2XXX
301
3XXX
201
2XXX
205
2XXX
215
2XXX
299
2XXX
320
3XXX
330
3IXXX
345

Credits
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Course Title

Special Topics/Phys Science
Special Topics/Phys Science
Physics lll for Engineers
Physics Ill for Engineers
Physics Lab for Engineers
Physics Lab for Engineers
Special Topics/Physics
Special Topics/Physics
Astronomy

Astronomy

Intro Hith/Occup/Trans Safety
Intro HIith/Occup/Trans Safety
Princ Accident Investigation
Princ Accident Investigation
Intro Hith/Occup/Aviation Safe
Intro HIth/Occup/Aviation Safe
Special Topics in Safety
Special Topics in Safety
Human Factors/Aviation Safety
Human Factors/Aviation Safety
Aircraft Accident Investigat
Aircraft Accident Investigat
Awvation Safety Program Mngt

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS
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Idaho State University
Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)
Report Run Date/Time: 2/5/2023 11:24:35 AM

Transfer Institution Subject

Embry-Riddle Aeron U Worldwide

Transfer Course: SFTY
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC
Transfer Course: SFTY
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC
Transfer Course: SPCH
ISU Equivalent Course: COMM
Transfer Course: WEAX
ISU Equivalent Course: GEOL

Course
Number

345
3XXX
350
3XXX
219
1101
201
2XXX

Credits

W W WWWWwwow

Course Title

Awvation Safety Program Mngt
Aviation Safety Program Mngt
Aircraft Crash/Emerg Mngt
Avricraft Crash/Emerg Mngt
Speech

Principles of Speech
Meteorology |

Meteorology |

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS

Page: 7 of 7



