

### Transfer Courses and their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 2/5/2023 11:24:35 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Embry-Riddle Aeron U Worldwide				
Transfer Course:	AMGT	202	3	Aeronautical Sci for Mgmt
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3	Aeronautical Sci for Mgmt
Transfer Course:	AMNT	240	3	Gen Aeronautics & Appl
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX		Gen Aeronautics & Appl
Transfer Course:	ASCI	110	3	Intro to Space Flight
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	1XXX	3	Intro to Space Flight
Transfer Course:	ASCI	121	5	Private Pilot Operations
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	1XXX	5	Private Pilot Operations
Transfer Course:	ASCI	185	3	Intro to Flight
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	1XXX	3	Intro to Flight
Transfer Course:	ASCI	199	1	Special Topics/Aeronautical Sc
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	1XXX		Special Topics/Aeronautical Sc
Transfer Course:	ASCI	202	3	Intro to Aeronautical Science
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3	Intro to Aeronautical Science
Transfer Course:	ASCI	210	3	Space Transportation System
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3	Space Transportation System
Transfer Course:	ASCI	215	3	Space Stations Syst/Operations
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3	Space Stations Syst/Operations
Transfer Course:	ASCI	220	3	Life Support Systems
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3	Life Support Systems
Transfer Course:	ASCI	221	3	Intro to Flight Physiology

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX.
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 1 of 7

Report Run Date/Time: 2/5/2023 11:24:35 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Embry-Riddle Aeron U Worldwide				
Transfer Course:	ASCI	221	3	Intro to Flight Physiology
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3	Intro to Flight Physiology
Transfer Course:	ASCI	254	3	Aviation Legislation
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3	Aviation Legislation
Transfer Course:	ASCI	260	3	Unmanned Aerial Vehicles/Systs
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3	Unmanned Aerial Vehicles/Systs
Transfer Course:	ASCI	299	1	Special Topics/Aeronautical Sc
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX		Special Topics/Aeronautical Sc
Transfer Course:	ASCI	309	3	Aerodynamics
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	3XXX	3	Aerodynamics
Transfer Course:	ASCI	405	3	Aviation Law
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	4XXX	3	Aviation Law
Transfer Course:	ASCI	409	3	Aviation Safety
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	4XXX	3	Aviation Safety
Transfer Course:	BIOL	1110	3	Principles of Biology I
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1100	3	Concepts Biol Human Concerns
Transfer Course:	BSAB	314	3	Human Resource Management
ISU Equivalent Course:	MGT	3XXX	3	Human Resource Management
Transfer Course:	CSCI	109	3	Intro Computers/Applications
ISU Equivalent Course:	INFO	1XXX	3	Intro Computers/Applications
Transfer Course:	ECON	210	3	Microeconomics
ISU Equivalent Course:	ECON	2202	3	Principles of Microeconomics
Transfer Course:	ECON	211	3	Macroeconomics

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 2 of 7

Report Run Date/Time: 2/5/2023 11:24:35 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Embry-Riddle Aeron U Worldwide				
Transfer Course:	ECON	211	3	Macroeconomics
ISU Equivalent Course:	ECON	2201	3	Principles of Macroeconomics
Transfer Course:	ECON	225	3	Engineering Economics
ISU Equivalent Course:	ECON	2XXX	3	Engineering Economics
Transfer Course:	ENGL	106	3	Intro to Composition
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	1101	3	English Composition
Transfer Course:	ENGL	123	3	English Composition
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	1102	3	Critical Reading and Writing
Transfer Course:	ENGL	221	3	Technical Report Writing
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	2XXX	3	Technical Report Writing
Transfer Course:	ENGR	101	3	Intro to Engineering
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	1XXX	3	Intro to Engineering
Transfer Course:	ENGR	115	3	Intro to Computing for Engr
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	1XXX	3	Intro to Computing for Engr
Transfer Course:	GNED	103	1	Basic Mathematics
ISU Equivalent Course:	MATH	00XX	1	Basic Mathematics
Transfer Course:	GOVT	331	3	Current Issues in America
ISU Equivalent Course:	POLS	3XXX	3	Current Issues in America
Transfer Course:	GOVT	340	3	US Foreign Policy
ISU Equivalent Course:	POLS	3XXX	3	US Foreign Policy
Transfer Course:	HIST	110	3	World History (West Civ) 2
ISU Equivalent Course:	HIST	1102	3	Modern Europe
Transfer Course:	HIST	130	3	History of Aviation in America

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 3 of 7

Report Run Date/Time: 2/5/2023 11:24:35 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Embry-Riddle Aeron U Worldwide				
Transfer Course:	HIST	130	3	History of Aviation in America
ISU Equivalent Course:	HIST	1XXX	3	History of Aviation in America
Transfer Course:	HIST	305	3	American Military History
ISU Equivalent Course:	HIST	3XXX	3	American Military History
Transfer Course:	HUMN	142	3	Studies in Literature
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	1175	3	Literature and Ideas
Transfer Course:	HUMN	330	3	Values and Ethics
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	3XXX	3	Values and Ethics
Transfer Course:	MATH	142	3	Trigonometry
ISU Equivalent Course:	MATH	1144	3	Trigonometry
Transfer Course:	MATH	222	3	Business Statistics
ISU Equivalent Course:	MGT	2216	3	Business Statistics
Transfer Course:	MATH	242	4	Calculus & Analytical Geom II
ISU Equivalent Course:	MATH	2XXX	4	Calculus & Analytical Geom II
Transfer Course:	MGMT	201	3	Principles of Management
ISU Equivalent Course:	MGT	1101	3	Introduction to Business
Transfer Course:	MGMT	203	3	Mngt for Aeronautical Science
ISU Equivalent Course:	MGT	2XXX	3	Mngt for Aeronautical Science
Transfer Course:	MGMT	210	3	Financial Accounting
ISU Equivalent Course:	ACCT	2201	3	Principles of Accounting I
Transfer Course:	MGMT	221	3	Intro Mngt Info Systems
ISU Equivalent Course:	MGT	2XXX	3	Intro Mngt Info Systems
Transfer Course:	MGMT	299	1	Special Topics Management

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 4 of 7

Report Run Date/Time: 2/5/2023 11:24:35 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Embry-Riddle Aeron U Worldwide				
Transfer Course:	MGMT	299	1	Special Topics Management
ISU Equivalent Course:	MGT	2XXX		Special Topics Management
Transfer Course:	MGMT	311	3	Marketing
ISU Equivalent Course:	MKTG	3XXX	3	Marketing
Transfer Course:	MGMT	317	3	Organizational Behavior
ISU Equivalent Course:	MGT	3XXX	3	Organizational Behavior
Transfer Course:	MGMT	335	3	International Business
ISU Equivalent Course:	MGT	3XXX	3	International Business
Transfer Course:	MGMT	390	3	Business Law
ISU Equivalent Course:	MGT	3XXX	3	Business Law
Transfer Course:	MGMT	427	3	Mgmt/Multicultural Workforce
ISU Equivalent Course:	MGT	4XXX	3	Mgmt/Multicultural Workforce
Transfer Course:	MGMT	436	3	Strategic Management
ISU Equivalent Course:	MGT	4XXX	3	Strategic Management
Transfer Course:	PHYS	102	3	Explorations in Physics
ISU Equivalent Course:	PHYS	1XXX	3	Explorations in Physics
Transfer Course:	PHYS	142	3	Intro Environmental Science
ISU Equivalent Course:	PHYS	1XXX	3	Intro Environmental Science
Transfer Course:	PHYS	150	3	Physics I for Engineers
ISU Equivalent Course:	PHYS	1XXX	3	Physics I for Engineers
Transfer Course:	PHYS	160	3	Physics II for Engineers
ISU Equivalent Course:	PHYS	1XXX	3	Physics II for Engineers
Transfer Course:	PHYS	199	1	Special Topics/Phys Science

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 5 of 7

#### Idaho State University

#### Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 2/5/2023 11:24:35 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Embry-Riddle Aeron U Worldwide				
Transfer Course:	PHYS	199	1	Special Topics/Phys Science
ISU Equivalent Course:	PHYS	1XXX		Special Topics/Phys Science
Transfer Course:	PHYS	250	3	Physics III for Engineers
ISU Equivalent Course:	PHYS	2XXX	3	Physics III for Engineers
Transfer Course:	PHYS	253	3	Physics Lab for Engineers
ISU Equivalent Course:	PHYS	2XXX	3	Physics Lab for Engineers
Transfer Course:	PHYS	299	1	Special Topics/Physics
ISU Equivalent Course:	PHYS	2XXX		Special Topics/Physics
Transfer Course:	PHYS	301	3	Astronomy
ISU Equivalent Course:	PHYS	3XXX	3	Astronomy
Transfer Course:	SFTY	201	3	Intro Hith/Occup/Trans Safety
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3	Intro Hlth/Occup/Trans Safety
Transfer Course:	SFTY	205	3	Princ Accident Investigation
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3	Princ Accident Investigation
Transfer Course:	SFTY	215	3	Intro Hlth/Occup/Aviation Safe
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3	Intro Hlth/Occup/Aviation Safe
Transfer Course:	SFTY	299	1	Special Topics in Safety
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX		Special Topics in Safety
Transfer Course:	SFTY	320	3	Human Factors/Aviation Safety
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	3XXX	3	Human Factors/Aviation Safety
Transfer Course:	SFTY	330	3	Aircraft Accident Investigat
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	3XXX	3	Aircraft Accident Investigat
Transfer Course:	SFTY	345	3	Aviation Safety Program Mngt

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 6 of 7

#### Idaho State University

#### Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 2/5/2023 11:24:35 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Embry-Riddle Aeron U Worldwide				
Transfer Course:	SFTY	345	3	Aviation Safety Program Mngt
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	3XXX	3	Aviation Safety Program Mngt
Transfer Course:	SFTY	350	3	Aircraft Crash/Emerg Mngt
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	3XXX	3	Aricraft Crash/Emerg Mngt
Transfer Course:	SPCH	219	3	Speech
ISU Equivalent Course:	COMM	1101	3	Principles of Speech
Transfer Course:	WEAX	201	3	Meteorology I
ISU Equivalent Course:	GEOL	2XXX	3	Meteorology I

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 7 of 7